31 From: M.E.C. PEANIA DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.10 km 1
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
‘N—[_V TRIP_0.00
M.E.C.
0.00 1 0.00 | 7 M.E.C. PEANIA 18.10
R
RESTAURANT
KAMNIZMENO
TZOYKAAI
1.10 | 1.10 17.00
l ﬁ KIOSK
1.70 1 0.60 | 3 16.40
7;
ATTIKH OAOZ
ATTIKI 0DOS >
PAKAZ
GERAKAS
2.10 1 040 | 4 16.00
>§\
2201 010 | 5 15.90

31 From: M.E.C. PEANIA DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.10 km 2
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
; |'I &A .
APKORDA IO
= MARKOPOULO
260 1 040 | s 15.50
< AOHNA-KENTPO
<—§¢' ATHINA-CENTER
270 1010 | 7 15.40
W W W TOLL STATION GLYKA NERA
TOLL FEE TO PAY
280 | 010 | s 2.70 EURO (PRIVATE CARS) 15.30
AOHNA-KENTPO | XOAAPT
ATHENS-CENTER W
6.70 | 3.90 | ¢ 11.40
A.ANIMOY-KAPEA Q§ AOHNA-KENTPO
ALIMOU-KAREA AV W
KAIZAPIANH KATZXA]
KESSARIANI EGHAKI
;)/}4
1040 | 3.70 | 10 7.70




31 From: M.E.C. PEANIA DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.10 km 3
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
AGHNA >
ATHINA
Kaioapiavi
MavemaTnpioumoAn
University Campus
11.90 | 1.50 6.20
12.20 | 0.30 5.90
Kesariani
A.B 3
<VOJ%?nsi‘s’%v.
13.30 | 1.10 4.80
(%
13.40 | 0.10 | 14 ETHNIKIS ANTISTASIS Ave. || 4.70
o |
13.90 | 0.50 | 75 4.20

31 From: M.E.C. PEANIA DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.10 km 4
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
TIM g
14.40 | 0.50 | 16 3.70
EAST |§
14.60 | 0.20 | 77 3.50
CASTROL
1490 | 0.30 | 78 3.20
EONIKI
BANK
g PIREUS
15.00 1 0.10 | 79 3.10
|§
15.20 [ 0.20 | 20 2.90




31 From: M.E.C. PEANIA DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.10 km 5
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
% NMEIPAIAZ
Z= iy
< ° ATHINA
g A.Bouhiaypévng
Vouliagmenis Av.
15.30 | 0.10 | 27 i 2.80
TIMBERLAND ]
NAUTICA PAPAGALINO
15.40 | 0.10 | 22 2.70
> Kévtpo
Center
MavaBnvaiké X1ddio
- Panathinaiko Stadio
$
15.70 | 0.30 | 23 2.40
ALPHA
BANK
15.80 | 0.10 | 24 2.30
Kévtpo
Center
Melpmag
g rplireag BT
avaonvaiko 2Taolo
ENPORIKI Panathinaiko Stadium
16.00 | 0.20 | 25 2.10

31 From: M.E.C. PEANIA DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.10 km 6
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
§
16.20 | 0.20 | 26 1.90
a n i
8 <p:;r::::
° A.Zuyypou
g Syngrou Av.
ZlvTaypa
Syntagma
16.60 | 0.40 | 27 1.50
MARBLE
STADIUM
16.70 | 0.10 | 28 1.40
AkpémoAn>
= Ac?opolis:]>
16.90 | 0.20 | 29 1.20
AKpomoA
= <Azf:,rai;'
MAdka
. Plaka
17.40 | 0.50 | 30 0.70




31 From: M.E.C. PEANIA DISTANCE PAGE
To:  ROYAL OLYMPIC HOTEL 18.10 km 7
Total km | Partial km DIRECTION | INFORMATION km to run
o |
B | o
17.60 | 0.20 | 31 0.50
§ BUDGET
17.80 | 0.20 | 32 |ATH. DIAKOU Str. 0.30
ﬂ ROYAL
= | OLYMPIC
Z | HOTEL
17.90 | 0.10 | 33 0.20
"
18.00 | 0.10 | 34 0.10
ﬂ ROYAL
2| oLYMPIC
Z | HOTEL
18.10 | 0.10 0.00




